t‘.} Hemmink

Pflitsch Mini-kanalen Kanaal zonder deksel

@ PFLITSCH ETIM productklasse

Breedte
Hoogte

Met bovendeel

SKU

530206
530207
530208
530209
530205
532014
532019
532024
532026
532028

Datum: 07 - 10 - 2025

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Kabelgoot
30 mm
30 mm

Nee


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/pflitsch-kabelgoot-mini-kanalen-kanaal-zonder-deksel?sku=CP_532019

